
#18 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SIMES, Derek Jacksonville High 11.68 (–1.6) 1(1) 10

2 COMPTON, Anthony Watson Chapel Jr 11.80 (–1.1) 2(1) 8

3 BUNCH, Caleb White Hall Junior 11.81 (–1.6) 1(2) 6

4 DIXON, London White Hall Junior 11.91 (–1.6) 1(3) 5

5 BATTLES, Jakilynn Watson Chapel Jr 11.91 (–1.1) 2(2) 4

6 ARRINGTON, Alexander Joe T. Robinson 11.91 (+0.3) 3(1) 3

7 JONES, James White Hall Junior 11.94 (–1.6) 1(4) 2

8 ARMOUR, Amir Maumelle Middle 11.98 (–1.1) 2(3) 1

9 MAZIQUE, Xavier Maumelle Middle 12.02 (–1.1) 2(4)

10 DAWN, Kamari Sheridan Junior Hi 12.06 (–1.6) 1(5)

11 WALLACE, Brayden Sylvan Hills Junior 12.08 (–1.6) 1(6)

12 CAIN, Mason LR Christian Acad 12.27 (+0.3) 3(2)

13 DAVIS, Zach Sheridan Junior Hi 12.36 (+0.3) 3(3)

14 VALES, Massiah Sylvan Hills Junior 12.36 (–1.6) 1(7)

15 STANLEY, Travis Jacksonville High 12.37 (–1.1) 2(5)

16 GRADY, Nick Joe T. Robinson 12.41 (+0.6) 4(1)

17 GREEN, cooper Maumelle Middle 12.41 (+0.6) 4(2)

18 RAYFORD, Mitchell Watson Chapel Jr 12.51 (–1.6) 1(8)

19 BURRIS, KD Jacksonville High 12.56 (–1.1) 2(6)

20 ALEXANDER, Kamdyn Joe T. Robinson 12.57 (+0.6) 4(3)

21 SMITH, Lynnox LR Christian Acad 12.61 (+0.3) 3(4)

22 TRAVIS, Kam Sylvan Hills Junior 12.63 (+0.3) 3(5)

23 MORRIS, Mason Sheridan Junior Hi 12.82 (+0.3) 3(6)

24 COLLINS, Donnell Mills Middle Schoo 12.90 (–1.1) 2(7)

25 SPRATT, Jordan Mills Middle Schoo 13.08 (+0.3) 3(7)

26 LEWIS, Z'Keith Mills Middle Schoo 13.19 (+0.6) 4(4)

27 BRUNSON, Austin LR Christian Acad 14.82 (+0.3) 3(8)

#32 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 RAYFORD, Mitchell Watson Chapel Jr 23.56 (+0.5) 1(1) 10

2 JOHNSON, Parker Sylvan Hills Junior 24.01 (+0.5) 1(2) 8

3 MAZIQUE, Xavier Maumelle Middle 24.09 (+0.5) 4(1) 6

4 JONES, James White Hall Junior 24.24 (+0.5) 1(3) 5

5 MEADORS, Kaleb White Hall Junior 24.54 (+0.5) 1(4) 4

6 ALLEN, De'Marion Watson Chapel Jr 24.57  (NW) 2(1) 3

7 WALLACE, Brayden Sylvan Hills Junior 24.63 (+0.5) 1(5) 2

8 BUNCH, Caleb White Hall Junior 24.65 (+0.5) 1(6) 1

9 DAVIS, Benjamin Maumelle Middle 24.77 (+0.5) 1(7)

10 DAWN, Kamari Sheridan Junior Hi 25.00 (+0.5) 1(8)

11 VALES, Massiah Sylvan Hills Junior 25.03 (+0.5) 4(2)

12 COLLINS, Donnell Mills Middle Schoo 25.12  (NW) 2(2)

13 CAIN, Mason LR Christian Acad 25.29  (NW) 3(1)

14 DAVIS, Zach Sheridan Junior Hi 25.48  (NW) 2(3)

15 MILLER, J'Kenzye Watson Chapel Jr 25.54  (NW) 2(4)

16 MILLER, Bryan Jacksonville High 25.55  (NW) 2(5)

#32 Boys 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
17 RICHE, Gio LR Christian Acad 25.82  (NW) 3(2)

18 KELLY, Dallas Maumelle High Sc 25.98  (NW) 2(6)

19 LEWIS, Jeremiah Maumelle Middle 26.07  (NW) 3(3)

20 BAKER, Elijah Jacksonville High 26.23  (NW) 2(7)

21 MCGEE, Johnathen Jacksonville High 26.31  (NW) 3(4)

22 ANNILLO, Wesley Sheridan Junior Hi 26.69  (NW) 3(5)

23 WHITE, Aiden Joe T. Robinson 26.86 (+0.5) 4(3)

24 SPRATT, Jordan Mills Middle Schoo 27.23 (+0.5) 4(4)

25 CHAPPLE, Ashton LR Christian Acad 27.34  (NW) 3(6)

26 KING, Cartier Joe T. Robinson 27.96 (+0.5) 4(5)

27 DANIEL, Kevin Joe T. Robinson 28.03  (NW) 3(7)

28 WILLIAMS, Christopher Mills Middle Schoo 28.53 (+0.5) 4(6)

#26 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIXSON, Brian Sylvan Hills Junior 55.01 1(1) 10

2 WILLINGHAM, Jayden Maumelle Middle 56.42 1(2) 8

3 BUTLER, Javionta Watson Chapel Jr 57.81 3(1) 6

4 HICKERSON, Bruce Jacksonville High 57.87 3(2) 5

5 DAVIS, Benjamin Maumelle Middle 57.91 1(3) 4

6 RICHE, Gio LR Christian Acad 57.98 1(4) 3

7 MOONEY, Braylon Maumelle Middle 58.16 4(1) 2

8 PETTY, Justin Jacksonville High 58.78 1(5) 1

9 CHERRY, Jacari Watson Chapel Jr 58.90 1(6)

10 MORRIS, Mason Sheridan Junior Hi 59.08 1(7)

11 PURVIS, Jackson White Hall Junior 59.23 2(1)

12 EVAN, Ryan Sylvan Hills Junior 59.83 4(2)

13 SANCHEZ, Yandel Joe T. Robinson 59.89 4(3)

14 MEADORS, Kaleb White Hall Junior 1:00.35 2(2)

15 WEATHERS, Justin Joe T. Robinson 1:02.15 3(3)

16 JOHNSON, Markel Sylvan Hills Junior 1:02.46 3(4)

17 LEWIS, Z'Keith Mills Middle Schoo 1:02.62 2(3)

18 BLAKEY, John Mills Middle Schoo 1:02.84 2(4)

19 HENRY, Brantley Sheridan Junior Hi 1:03.48 2(5)

20 SABADO, Colin LR Christian Acad 1:03.94 2(6)

21 THOMAS, Isaiah Mills Middle Schoo 1:04.00 3(5)

22 DEAN, Kaden White Hall Junior 1:04.42 3(6)

23 SCATES, John Sheridan Junior Hi 1:07.12 2(7)

24 HUBBARD, Zach Joe T. Robinson 1:07.14 3(7)

25 BRUNSON, Austin LR Christian Acad 1:08.16 3(8)

VINCENT, Isaiah Watson Chapel Jr DQ 1

#30 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 MOORE, Avery Sylvan Hills Junior 2:23.43 1(1) 10

2 CONNELL, Mason LR Christian Acad 2:24.04 1(2) 8
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#30 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 BOWERMAN, Matthew LR Christian Acad 2:25.61 1(3) 6

4 DYER, Steven Jacksonville High 2:27.16 1(4) 5

5 MACK, Mark Joe T. Robinson 2:28.25 2(1) 4

6 PAGAN, David LR Christian Acad 2:28.29 1(5) 3

7 TAIT, Mark Joe T. Robinson 2:28.48 1(6) 2

8 WRIGHT, Jayce Maumelle Middle 2:28.52 2(2) 1

9 ISOM, Keilan Sylvan Hills Junior 2:32.31 2(3)

10 HARPER, Riley Jacksonville High 2:32.68 1(7)

11 PHILLIPS, Cooper Maumelle Middle 2:35.52 1(8)

12 MANNIS, Graham Joe T. Robinson 2:35.54 1(9)

13 EPPS, Joshua Maumelle Middle 2:36.33 2(4)

14 WINTERS, Evan Sheridan Junior Hi 2:36.99 2(5)

15 THOMAS, Addison Sheridan Junior Hi 2:39.19 2(6)

16 HAYNES, Kemond Watson Chapel Jr 2:39.19 2(7)

17 THOMAS, Isaiah Mills Middle Schoo 2:42.71 2(8)

18 ROE, David Sheridan Junior Hi 2:43.35 1(10)

19 CAL, Brayzon White Hall Junior 2:44.52 2(9)

20 BAGBY, Tyler Watson Chapel Jr 2:45.62 1(11)

21 HORTON, Micah Watson Chapel Jr 2:46.15 1(12)

22 CLINE, Owen White Hall Junior 2:46.90 1(13)

23 BENNETT, Beckam White Hall Junior 2:49.38 2(10)

#22 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BOWERMAN, Matthew LR Christian Acad 5:16.17 10

2 CONNELL, Mason LR Christian Acad 5:19.89 8

3 DYER, Steven Jacksonville High 5:40.94 6

4 PHILLIPS, Cooper Maumelle Middle 5:42.17 5

5 TAIT, Mark Joe T. Robinson 5:47.61 4

6 MANNIS, Graham Joe T. Robinson 5:50.58 3

7 TACKETT, Griffin Maumelle Middle 5:57.70 2

8 REDING, Elijah LR Christian Acad 6:00.54 1

9 ROE, David Sheridan Junior Hi 6:01.46

10 ANDREWS, Jaxson Sheridan Junior Hi 6:05.46

11 BANKS, Samuel Watson Chapel Jr 6:06.91

12 KELOA, Wyatt Sylvan Hills Junior 6:08.79

13 HAYNES, Kemond Watson Chapel Jr 6:10.69

14 MORAN, Dylan Maumelle Middle 6:10.77

15 MCALLISTER, James Sheridan Junior Hi 6:14.77

16 BAGBY, Tyler Watson Chapel Jr 6:15.27

17 CARNEY, Elias Joe T. Robinson 6:15.40

18 RUIZ, Aiden Jacksonville High 6:22.74

#47 Men's 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CONNORS, Daveon Sylvan Hills Junior 18.66 (+1.1) 1(1) 10

#47 Men's 100m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
2 SPEARS, Rylan White Hall Junior 18.77 (+1.1) 1(2) 8

3 TORRES, Kaiden Jacksonville High 18.84 (–0.9) 2(1) 6

4 WEATHERS, Justin Joe T. Robinson 19.02 (–0.9) 2(2) 5

5 CALDWELL, Kayden Sylvan Hills Junior 19.13 (+1.1) 1(3) 4

6 HOOD, Gabe Watson Chapel Jr 19.64 (–0.9) 2(3) 3

7 MORRIS, Hudson Sheridan Junior Hi 20.04 (+1.1) 1(4) 2

8 CRABB, Jason Sheridan Junior Hi 20.05 (+1.1) 1(5) 1

9 MOONEY, Braylon Maumelle Middle 20.15 (+0.2) 3(1)

10 MURPHY, Jakaylon Watson Chapel Jr 20.20 (–0.9) 2(4)

11 PRIDE , Dylan Maumelle Middle 20.22 (+0.2) 3(2)

12 PRYOR, Cortez Watson Chapel Jr 20.23 (–0.9) 2(5)

13 CALHOUN, Quenton White Hall Junior 20.27 (+1.1) 1(6)

14 DUNKIN, James Sheridan Junior Hi 20.66 (+1.1) 1(7)

15 REYNOLDS, Mike Joe T. Robinson 20.92 (+0.2) 3(3)

16 WEBB, Dathan Jacksonville High 21.54 (+0.2) 3(4)

17 YEARGIN, Julius Sylvan Hills Junior 22.21 (+0.2) 3(5)

18 FELTON, Ford LR Christian Acad 22.33 (+0.2) 3(6)

19 RUSSELL, Tomeyion Jacksonville High 24.14 (–0.9) 2(6)

20 IGWEH, John LR Christian Acad 24.31 (–0.9) 2(7)

#28 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 SPEARS, Rylan White Hall Junior 46.42 1(1) 10

2 BRANDON, Jerome White Hall Junior 47.23 1(2) 8

3 CALDWELL, Kayden Sylvan Hills Junior 47.72 1(3) 6

4 TORRES, Kaiden Jacksonville High 48.22 3(1) 5

5 HOOD, Gabe Watson Chapel Jr 48.81 3(2) 4

6 PRIDE , Dylan Maumelle Middle 48.82 2(1) 3

7 CONNORS, Daveon Sylvan Hills Junior 48.86 1(4) 2

8 MURPHY, Jakaylon Watson Chapel Jr 49.43 3(3) 1

9 CRABB, Jason Sheridan Junior Hi 49.66 1(5)

10 REYNOLDS, Mike Joe T. Robinson 50.30 3(4)

11 YEARGIN, Julius Sylvan Hills Junior 50.46 2(2)

12 DUNKIN, James Sheridan Junior Hi 50.50 1(6)

13 KINSER, Gus Sheridan Junior Hi 52.59 1(7)

14 HORTON, Micah Watson Chapel Jr 53.53 2(3)

15 STAFFORD, Mahlon Joe T. Robinson 56.74 2(4)

16 WEBB, Dathan Jacksonville High 56.95 2(5)

17 FELTON, Ford LR Christian Acad 57.97 2(6)

18 GOAD, Nathan LR Christian Acad 59.43 2(7)

19 RUSSELL, Tomeyion Jacksonville High 1:02.40 3(5)

#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 White Hall Junior High School (A) 45.77 1(1) 10

2 Maumelle High School (A) 46.07 1(2) 8
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#24 Boys 4 x 100m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
3 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 46.19 1(3) 6

4 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 46.20 1(4) 5

5 Jacksonville High School (A) 47.28 1(5) 4

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 47.53 2(1) 3

7 LR Christian Academy (A) 48.85 2(2) 2

8 Mills Middle School (A) 50.42 2(3) 1

9 Sheridan Junior High (A) 51.37 1(6)

#20 Boys 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 1:35.09 1(1) 10

2 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 1:38.27 1(2) 8

3 Maumelle High School (A) 1:39.55 1(3) 6

4 White Hall Junior High School (A) 1:41.71 1(4) 5

5 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 1:42.42 2(1) 4

6 Mills Middle School (A) 1:45.80 2(2) 3

7 Sheridan Junior High (A) 1:47.37 2(3) 2

8 LR Christian Academy (A) 2:00.66 1(5) 1

#36 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 3:51.50 1(1) 10

2 Maumelle Middle School (A) 3:57.66 1(2) 8

3 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 3:58.64 1(3) 6

4 Jacksonville High School (A) 3:59.01 1(4) 5

5 White Hall Junior High School (A) 4:08.88 2(1) 4

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 4:14.66 2(2) 3

7 Sheridan Junior High (A) 4:18.86 1(5) 2

8 LR Christian Academy (A) 4:22.79 1(6) 1

#14 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Jacksonville High School (A) 9:53.10 10

2 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 9:53.15 8

3 LR Christian Academy (A) 9:58.16 6

4 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 10:02.38 5

5 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 10:04.16 4

6 Sheridan Junior High (A) 10:19.42 3

7 Maumelle Middle School (A) 10:21.10 2

8 White Hall Junior High School (A) 11:28.81 1

#1 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 RHODES, Avonte Jacksonville High 5' 6" 10

2 WARRIOR, Isaac Maumelle Middle 5' 6" 8

3 HICKERSON, Bruce Jacksonville High 5' 4" 5

3 CHERRY, Jacari Watson Chapel Jr 5' 4" 5

#1 Boys High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 JONES, James White Hall Junior 5' 4" 5

6 WALLACE, Brayden Sylvan Hills Junior 5' 2" 3

7 WINTERS, Evan Sheridan Junior Hi 5' 2" 2

8 PRYOR, Cortez Watson Chapel Jr 5' 2" 1

9 SPEARS, Rylan White Hall Junior 5' 2"

10 JONES, Henry Joe T. Robinson 5' 0"

10 ALLEN, De'Marion Watson Chapel Jr 5' 0"

10 WARD, mason Maumelle Middle 5' 0"

10 JOHNSON, Parker Sylvan Hills Junior 5' 0"

14 HOWELL, Noah Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 10"

14 SPANN, Elijah Jacksonville High 4' 10"

16 BROCK, Riley Joe T. Robinson 4' 8"

16 SCATES, John Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 8"

WHITE, Aiden Joe T. Robinson NH

GABLE, Corbin Maumelle High Sc NH

CHAPPLE, Ashton LR Christian Acad NH

BUNCH, Caleb White Hall Junior NH

#3 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 GOINS, Skyler Sheridan Junior Hi 8' 0" 10

2 MORRIS, Mason Sheridan Junior Hi 7' 6" 8

HARPER, Riley Jacksonville High NH

BOYKIN, Kylin Sylvan Hills Junior NH

MORRIS, Hudson Sheridan Junior Hi NH

MARRIOT, Jacob Joe T. Robinson NH

#5 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WILLINGHAM, Jayden Maumelle Middle 18' 6"  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 JONES, James White Hall Junior 18' 0"  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 ARRINGTON, Alexander Joe T. Robinson 17' 11"  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 SCOTT, Bryce Sylvan Hills Junior 17' 6"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 MOONEY, Braylon Maumelle Middle 17' 3"  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 DAVIS, Benjamin Maumelle Middle 17' 0"  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 SUNDERMAN, Julian Sylvan Hills Junior 16' 11"  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 MILLER, J'Kenzye Watson Chapel Jr 16' 8"  (NW) 1(2) 1

9 WOODSON, Aiden White Hall Junior 16' 71 /2  (NW) 2(7)

10 DAVIS, Zach Sheridan Junior Hi 16' 5"  (NW) 2(8)

11 ANNILLO, Wesley Sheridan Junior Hi 16' 0"  (NW) 2(9)

12 VICKERS, Donzel Jacksonville High 16' 0"  (NW) 2(10)

13 CALHOUN, Quenton White Hall Junior 15' 111 /2  (NW) 1(3)

14 SABADO, Colin LR Christian Acad 15' 11"  (NW) 1(4)

15 MURPHY, Jakaylon Watson Chapel Jr 14' 6"  (NW) 1(5)

16 LEWIS, Z'Keith Mills Middle Schoo14' 1"  (NW) 1(6)

17 JONES, Henry Joe T. Robinson 14' 01 /2  (NW) 1(7)
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#5 Boys Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
18 WILLIAMS, Christopher Mills Middle Schoo13' 8"  (NW) 1(8)

19 DAWN, Kamari Sheridan Junior Hi 11' 10"  (NW) 2(11)

TORRES, Kayden Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

GABLE, Corbin Maumelle High Sc NM  (NW) 1

MOONEY, Brent Joe T. Robinson NM  (NW) 1

CAIN, Mason LR Christian Acad NM  (NW) 1

ALLEN, De'Marion Watson Chapel Jr NM  (NW) 1

RICHE, Gio LR Christian Acad NM  (NW) 1

SCRUGGS, Kris Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 2

SMITH, Brennyn Maumelle High Sc NM  (NW) 2

KELLY, Dallas Maumelle High Sc NM  (NW) 2

#7 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MOONEY, Brent Joe T. Robinson 36' 71 /4  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 SCOTT, Bryce Sylvan Hills Junior 36' 51 /2  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 ARMOUR, Amir Maumelle Middle 36' 2"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 SUNDERMAN, Julian Sylvan Hills Junior 35' 0"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 HICKERSON, Bruce Jacksonville High 33' 81 /2  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 DAVIS, Zach Sheridan Junior Hi 33' 3"  (NW) 1(2) 3

7 SMITH, Dekarlos White Hall Junior 33' 11 /2  (NW) 2(5) 2

8 HOWELL, Noah Sheridan Junior Hi 32' 61 /2  (NW) 2(6) 1

9 HICKS, Joseph Jacksonville High 32' 41 /2  (NW) 2(7)

10 JONES, Henry Joe T. Robinson 32' 41 /4  (NW) 1(3)

11 ANNILLO, Wesley Sheridan Junior Hi 31' 7"  (NW) 1(4)

12 BROWN, Gavin White Hall Junior 30' 33 /4  (NW) 2(8)

13 GRIMES, Dontrell White Hall Junior 30' 3"  (NW) 1(5)

14 WILBORN, Marsalis Maumelle Middle 29' 71 /2  (NW) 1(6)

15 ALEXANDER, Kadyn Joe T. Robinson 25' 91 /2  (NW) 1(7)

BRENTLY, Kason Watson Chapel Jr NM  (NW) 1

TORRES, Kaiden Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

MILLER, J'Kenzye Watson Chapel Jr NM  (NW) 1

MURPHY, Jakaylon Watson Chapel Jr NM  (NW) 2

#9 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BISHOP, Jackson Maumelle Middle 38' 11" 2(1) 10

2 MCKENZIE, Ajani Joe T. Robinson 38' 2" 1(1) 8

3 WYNNE, Brett Jacksonville High 37' 6" 2(2) 6

4 LYNCH, Aiden Jacksonville High 36' 7" 2(3) 5

5 MOORE, Rodney Sylvan Hills Junior 36' 1" 2(4) 4

6 MARBARAY, Makaidyn Sylvan Hills Junior 35' 71 /2 2(5) 3

7 CHILDERS, Hunter Sheridan Junior Hi 35' 3" 2(6) 2

8 FOSTER, David Mills Middle Schoo34' 101 /2 2(7) 1

9 KNOEFER, Kaison Sheridan Junior Hi 34' 9" 2(8)

10 WHITMAN, Spencer Sheridan Junior Hi 33' 2" 2(9)

#9 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
11 MURDOCK, Braylon Sylvan Hills Junior 32' 71 /2 2(10)

12 CARTER, Kyree Mills Middle Schoo32' 51 /2 2(11)

13 CONIC, Chandler White Hall Junior 32' 5" 1(2)

14 MACUIL, Ethan Joe T. Robinson 32' 0" 1(3)

15 GRAHAM, Earl Maumelle Middle 30' 81 /2 1(4)

16 CHAMBERS, Kenneth Watson Chapel Jr 30' 71 /2 1(5)

17 HARRISON, Josiah Watson Chapel Jr 30' 51 /2 1(6)

18 FOSTER, Kemarion White Hall Junior 29' 91 /2 1(7)

19 HUMBERT, Antoinne Jacksonville High 28' 61 /2 1(8)

20 SAMSON, jastin Maumelle Middle 27' 01 /2 1(9)

21 PARKS, Jordan Watson Chapel Jr 23' 6" 1(10)

22 LUCAS, Lonnie Joe T. Robinson 22' 10" 1(11)

#11 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 JOSHUA, Aaron Sylvan Hills Junior 131' 11" 2(1) 10

2 CHILDERS, Hunter Sheridan Junior Hi 115' 10" 2(2) 8

3 KNOEFER, Kaison Sheridan Junior Hi 114' 10" 2(3) 6

4 BISHOP, Jackson Maumelle Middle 100' 0" 2(4) 5

5 HARRISON, Josiah Watson Chapel Jr 98' 5" 1(1) 4

6 MARBARAY, Makaidyn Sylvan Hills Junior 91' 11" 2(5) 3

7 WYNNE, Brett Jacksonville High 91' 2" 2(6) 2

8 COSEN, Jamarious Watson Chapel Jr 90' 3" 1(2) 1

9 LYNCH, Aiden Jacksonville High 90' 0" 1(3)

10 RICHARDSON, Noah LR Christian Acad 88' 10" 2(7)

11 MOORE, Rodney Sylvan Hills Junior 88' 8" 1(4)

12 MCKENZIE, Ajani Joe T. Robinson 84' 10" 1(5)

13 JONES, Everett LR Christian Acad 82' 2" 2(8)

14 PHILLIPS, Cooper Maumelle Middle 81' 5" 1(6)

15 CARTER, Kyree Mills Middle Schoo78' 7" 2(9)

16 FOSTER, David Mills Middle Schoo76' 0" 1(7)

17 WHITMAN, Spencer Sheridan Junior Hi 75' 0" 2(10)

18 LUCAS, Lonnie Joe T. Robinson 73' 8" 1(8)

19 GRAHAM, Earl Maumelle Middle 71' 1" 1(9)

20 CONIC, Chandler White Hall Junior 68' 1" 2(11)

21 MACUIL, Ethan Joe T. Robinson 66' 3" 1(10)

22 HUMBERT, Antoinne Jacksonville High 61' 2" 1(11)

CHAMBERS, Kenneth Watson Chapel Jr NM 1

#17 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HASSEN, Gabby White Hall Junior 12.88 (–1.5) 1(1) 10

2 BULLOCK, Laila Jacksonville High 13.26 (–0.1) 3(1) 8

3 GORDON, Drayunna Joe T. Robinson 13.56 (–1.5) 1(2) 6

4 LOUIS, Aviona Jacksonville High 13.58 (+0.5) 2(1) 5

5 TATUM, London Mills Middle Schoo 13.69 (+0.5) 2(2) 4
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#17 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 THOMAS, Kaliyah Mills Middle Schoo 13.78 (–1.5) 1(3) 3

7 HINES, Ashlyn Maumelle Middle 13.84 (+0.5) 2(3) 2

8 BROWN, Heavenly Sylvan Hills Junior 13.86 (–1.5) 1(4) 1

9 GRIFFIN, Jordyn Joe T. Robinson 13.93 (–1.5) 1(5)

10 HOLDEN, Aliyah White Hall Junior 14.04 (–0.4) 4(1)

11  BOURNE, Ryan Sheridan Junior Hi 14.08 (+0.5) 2(4)

12 WALL, Marlee White Hall Junior 14.18 (–1.5) 1(6)

13 THOMAS, Pric'lez Jacksonville High 14.21 (–0.4) 4(2)

14 JOHNSON, Ariana Maumelle Middle 14.24 (+0.5) 2(5)

15 MACK, Savannah LR Christian Acad 14.33 (+0.5) 2(6)

16 MILLER, Anniyea Watson Chapel Jr 14.35 (–0.1) 3(2)

17 DAVIDSON, Lyric Sheridan Junior Hi 14.46 (–0.1) 3(3)

18 GREEN, Aaliyah Watson Chapel Jr 14.49 (–0.4) 4(3)

19 TRIPP, Kourtni Watson Chapel Jr 14.50 (–0.1) 3(4)

20 TACKETT, Kaycie Sylvan Hills Junior 14.55 (–1.5) 1(7)

21 OVERTON, Shelby LR Christian Acad 14.61 (–0.1) 3(5)

22 HAIR, Marriyah Mills Middle Schoo 14.61 (+0.5) 2(7)

23 MAYO, Brinley Sylvan Hills Junior 14.78 (–1.5) 1(8)

24 SPRINGS, Israel Maumelle High Sc 15.08 (–0.1) 3(6)

25 DISMUTE, Kendall Joe T. Robinson 15.34 (+0.5) 2(8)

26 FORWE, Carlee LR Christian Acad 16.15 (–0.1) 3(7)

#31 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 HASSEN, Gabby White Hall Junior 27.20 (+0.6) 1(1) 10

2 KAMARA, Shemar Jacksonville High 27.52 (+0.5) 3(1) 8

3 GORDON, Drayunna Joe T. Robinson 27.69 (+0.6) 1(2) 6

4 THOMAS, Kaliyah Mills Middle Schoo 28.27 (+0.7) 2(1) 5

5 GRIFFIN, Jordyn Joe T. Robinson 28.55 (+0.7) 2(2) 4

6 JOHNSON, Ariana Maumelle Middle 28.86 (+0.7) 2(3) 3

7 SPARKS, Endia Sylvan Hills Junior 28.95 (+0.6) 1(3) 2

8 CALDWELL, Kenleigh White Hall Junior 28.98 (+0.6) 1(4) 1

9 PICKETT, Victoria Jacksonville High 29.34 (+0.7) 2(4)

10 GRIMMETT, Addy Sheridan Junior Hi 29.71 (+0.6) 1(5)

11 WHITE, Kyla Jacksonville High 29.73 (+0.7) 4(1)

12 GRIMES, Taylor White Hall Junior 29.79 (+0.7) 2(5)

13 ROGERS, London Sylvan Hills Junior 29.82 (+0.6) 1(6)

14 MOODY, Elise Mills Middle Schoo 29.88 (+0.5) 3(2)

15 OVERTON, Shelby LR Christian Acad 29.97 (+0.7) 2(6)

16 MACK, Savannah LR Christian Acad 29.98 (+0.7) 2(7)

17 TERRY, Emerence Watson Chapel Jr 30.03 (+0.5) 3(3)

18 WALKER, Ski Sylvan Hills Junior 30.33 (+0.6) 1(7)

19 HINES, Ashlyn Maumelle Middle 30.47 (+0.5) 3(4)

20 HAIR, Marriyah Mills Middle Schoo 30.84 (+0.7) 2(8)

21 CLINE, Mariah Watson Chapel Jr 30.96 (+0.7) 4(2)

22 HOOKS, Brooklyn Sheridan Junior Hi 31.33 (+0.5) 3(5)

#31 Girls 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
23 WARFORD, Olivia LR Christian Acad 31.91 (+0.5) 3(6)

24 DYER, Leah Joe T. Robinson 32.71 (+0.5) 3(7)

25 SPRINGS, Israel Maumelle High Sc 33.64 (+0.7) 4(3)

26 SCOTT, Eryne Watson Chapel Jr 33.81 (+0.5) 3(8)

#25 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 DIETZ, Ella Joe T. Robinson 1:02.03 1(1) 10

2 GALLOWAY, Julianna LR Christian Acad 1:06.66 1(2) 8

3 WILLIAMS, Chaselynn Maumelle Middle 1:06.75 1(3) 6

4 DEAN, MiCaylah White Hall Junior 1:06.78 1(4) 5

5 ADAMS, Sanyiah Sylvan Hills Junior 1:08.33 1(5) 4

6 GRIMMETT, Addy Sheridan Junior Hi 1:08.40 1(6) 3

7 DUNLAP, Chanlee Sylvan Hills Junior 1:08.56 1(7) 2

8 HALL, Kierra Maumelle Middle 1:09.15 2(1) 1

9 BAKER, Ella Sheridan Junior Hi 1:09.25 2(2)

10 BRAZELL, Ayanna White Hall Junior 1:09.58 2(3)

11 AKERS, Samara Sylvan Hills Junior 1:09.86 1(8)

12 FARIA, Lillyana LR Christian Acad 1:10.49 2(4)

13 PERRY, Lagston Jacksonville High 1:10.52 2(5)

14 WARREN, Rhyia Joe T. Robinson 1:12.27 3(1)

15 WILLIAMS, Kiori Mills Middle Schoo 1:15.47 2(6)

16 SCOTT, Eryne Watson Chapel Jr 1:16.05 3(2)

17 HARPER, Reagan Jacksonville High 1:16.55 4(1)

18 WARFORD, Olivia LR Christian Acad 1:16.64 3(3)

19 WILSON, Jamyah Watson Chapel Jr 1:16.69 3(4)

20 DANIELS, Ka'Honest Jacksonville High 1:18.64 3(5)

21 TERRELL, Chassidy Watson Chapel Jr 1:20.15 4(2)

22 DIXON, Brooklyn Maumelle Middle 1:21.70 3(6)

#29 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CLAUSEN, Emmeline Maumelle Middle 2:41.41 1(1) 10

2 KOHLER, Mattison Sylvan Hills Junior 2:46.37 1(2) 8

3 WATKINS, Presley Sylvan Hills Junior 2:53.08 1(3) 6

4 HALLMAN, Lillian White Hall Junior 2:54.97 1(4) 5

5 BAKER, Ella Sheridan Junior Hi 2:55.45 1(5) 4

6 MALLARD, Pierce Joe T. Robinson 2:56.91 1(6) 3

7 BAKER, Natylie Joe T. Robinson 2:58.12 2(1) 2

8 HIBBART, Malina Jacksonville High 2:58.13 1(7) 1

9 HARRIS, Rhianna White Hall Junior 2:59.03 1(8)

10 VEGA, Isabel White Hall Junior 3:04.03 1(9)

11 BUCHANAN, Ada LR Christian Acad 3:06.70 1(10)

12 SHIRRON, Madison Sheridan Junior Hi 3:07.98 2(2)

13 SHELTON, Naome Maumelle Middle 3:09.93 2(3)

14 BOBBITT, ALLISON Sheridan Junior Hi 3:11.85 2(4)
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#29 Girls 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
15 PRUITT, Samara LR Christian Acad 3:19.53 2(5)

16 LEVER, Kaidence Watson Chapel Jr 3:20.06 2(6)

17 CHANEY, Bella LR Christian Acad 3:20.14 2(7)

18 JONES, Alaysia Watson Chapel Jr 3:25.80 2(8)

19 MADDEN, Taylea Sylvan Hills Junior 3:33.43 1(11)

20 SAVAGE, Kamariya Watson Chapel Jr 3:52.14 2(9)

21 MEDEZ-SANTOS, Leslie Mills Middle Schoo 4:06.07 2(10)

#21 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 KOHLER, Mattison Sylvan Hills Junior 6:01.94 10

2 GLAZE, Jayice Sheridan Junior Hi 6:15.75 8

3 MALLARD, Pierce Joe T. Robinson 6:31.32 6

4 HALLMAN, Lillian White Hall Junior 6:34.13 5

5 HIBBART, Malina Jacksonville High 6:43.31 4

6 BUCHANAN, Ada LR Christian Acad 6:56.17 3

7 BOBBITT, ALLISON Sheridan Junior Hi 6:56.21 2

8 BILLINGS, Bryleigh White Hall Junior 7:02.84 1

9 CHANEY, Bella LR Christian Acad 7:20.63

10 MAYFIELD, Elin White Hall Junior 7:50.07

11 MEDEZ-SANTOS, Leslie Mills Middle Schoo 9:28.36

#15 Girls 100m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAGRONE, Zoey White Hall Junior 16.58 (+1.2) 1(1) 10

2 STEVENS, Ainsley Sheridan Junior Hi 16.96 (+1.2) 1(2) 8

3 KIMBLE, Jacquelyne Mills Middle Schoo 17.96 (+1.2) 1(3) 6

4  BOURNE, Ryan Sheridan Junior Hi 18.27 (+1.2) 1(4) 5

5 SPANN, Chelsey Sheridan Junior Hi 19.16 (+1.2) 1(5) 4

6 PRESTON, Mckinley Sylvan Hills Junior 19.32 (+1.2) 1(6) 3

7 MILLER, Afton LR Christian Acad 19.76 (+1.2) 1(7) 2

8 ELLIS, Alazha White Hall Junior 19.76 (+1.2) 1(8) 1

9 ROGERS, London Sylvan Hills Junior 19.97 (+0.5) 2(1)

10 PERRY, Lagston Jacksonville High 20.27 (+0.5) 2(2)

11 JOHNSON, Laylloni Watson Chapel Jr 21.06 (+0.5) 2(3)

12 LARA, Lailah Joe T. Robinson 22.19 (+0.5) 2(4)

13 HARRIS, A'Mara Mills Middle Schoo 23.68 (+0.5) 2(5)

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LAGRONE, Zoey White Hall Junior 52.54 1(1) 10

2 STEVENS, Ainsley Sheridan Junior Hi 52.87 1(2) 8

3 TACKETT, Kaycie Sylvan Hills Junior 56.06 1(3) 6

4 ROGERS, London Sylvan Hills Junior 56.48 1(4) 5

5 KIMBLE, Jacquelyne Mills Middle Schoo 56.61 2(1) 4

6 SHAW, Deriyanah Watson Chapel Jr 56.88 2(2) 3

7 SPANN, Chelsey Sheridan Junior Hi 57.65 2(3) 2

#27 Girls 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 CLINE, Mariah Watson Chapel Jr 58.35 1(5) 1

9 PERRY, Lagston Jacksonville High 1:00.37 1(6)

10  BOURNE, Ryan Sheridan Junior Hi 1:00.39 2(4)

11 ROZELLE, Jordyn Sylvan Hills Junior 1:02.43 1(7)

12 ELLIS, Alazha White Hall Junior 1:02.94 2(5)

13 MILLER, Afton LR Christian Acad 1:03.51 2(6)

14 DAVIS, Jamiyah Watson Chapel Jr 1:03.96 1(8)

15 FRANKLIN, Haven Maumelle Middle 1:05.22 2(7)

#23 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 52.46 10

2 Mills Middle School (A) 52.61 8

3 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 54.39 6

4 Sheridan Junior High (A) 54.70 5

5 White Hall Junior High School (A) 54.98 4

6 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 56.47 3

7 LR Christian Academy (A) 59.32 2

Jacksonville High School (A) DQ

#19 Girls 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 1:49.88 1(1) 10

2 White Hall Junior High School (A) 1:51.96 1(2) 8

3 Mills Middle School (A) 1:53.44 1(3) 6

4 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 1:54.59 1(4) 5

5 Jacksonville High School (A) 1:57.60 1(5) 4

6 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 1:58.82 2(1) 3

7 Sheridan Junior High (A) 1:59.43 2(2) 2

8 Maumelle Middle School (A) 2:00.85 1(6) 1

9 LR Christian Academy (A) 2:11.75 2(3)

#35 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 4:30.79 1(1) 10

2 Maumelle Middle School (A) 4:36.26 1(2) 8

3 White Hall Junior High School (A) 4:44.12 1(3) 6

4 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 4:52.79 1(4) 5

5 Sheridan Junior High (A) 4:58.96 1(5) 4

6 Mills Middle School (A) 5:12.56 2(1) 3

7 LR Christian Academy (A) 5:16.18 2(2) 2

8 Jacksonville High School (A) 5:16.71 1(6) 1

9 Watson Chapel Jr High (A) 5:30.16 2(3)
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#13 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Sylvan Hills Junior High (A) 11:28.79 10

2 White Hall Junior High School (A) 11:42.05 8

3 Maumelle Middle School (A) 11:56.44 6

4 Jacksonville High School (A) 12:10.58 5

5 Sheridan Junior High (A) 12:27.26 4

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School (A) 12:38.41 3

Watson Chapel Jr High (A) DQ

#2 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 BULLOCK, Laila Jacksonville High 4' 8" 10

2 WALKER, Ski Sylvan Hills Junior 4' 6" 8

3 HALL, Kierra Maumelle Middle 4' 6" 6

4 TURNER, Addyson Jacksonville High 4' 6" 5

5 NASH, Hannah Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 4" 4

6 DEAN, MiCaylah White Hall Junior 4' 4" 3

7 THOMAS, London White Hall Junior 4' 4" 2

8 ROETZEL, Kerria Sheridan Junior Hi 4' 2" 1

9 CLIFTON, Makaelyn Jacksonville High 4' 2"

BRAZELL, Ayanna White Hall Junior NH

WARFORD, Olivia LR Christian Acad NH

DUNLAP, Chanlee Sylvan Hills Junior NH

#4 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DAVIS, Brilee Sheridan Junior Hi 7' 0" 10

2 LONG, Abby Sheridan Junior Hi 6' 6" 8

3 CHANDLER, Haley Sheridan Junior Hi 6' 0" 6

4 DUNLAP, Chanlee Sylvan Hills Junior 6' 0" 5

5 ROZELLE, Jordyn Sylvan Hills Junior 5' 6" 3.5

5 ROAM, Brylee White Hall Junior 5' 6" 3.5

EDWARDS, Jamya White Hall Junior NH

CROSS, Hailey Sylvan Hills Junior NH

#6 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 BULLOCK, Laila Jacksonville High 15' 1"  (NW) 1(1) 10

2 HENDERSON, Danaya Joe T. Robinson 14' 10"  (NW) 2(1) 8

3 TACKETT, Kaycie Sylvan Hills Junior 14' 8"  (NW) 2(2) 6

4 BROWN, Heavenly Sylvan Hills Junior 14' 7"  (NW) 2(3) 5

5 GRIFFIN, Jordyn Joe T. Robinson 14' 6"  (NW) 2(4) 4

6 GORDON, Drayunna Joe T. Robinson 14' 11 /2  (NW) 2(5) 3

7 BAKER, Ella Sheridan Junior Hi 13' 111 /4  (NW) 2(6) 2

8 MACK, Savannah LR Christian Acad 13' 10"  (NW) 2(7) 1

9 MAYO, Brinley Sylvan Hills Junior 13' 8"  (NW) 2(8)

10 CLIFTON, Makaelyn Jacksonville High 13' 8"  (NW) 1(2)

11 HASSEN, Gabby White Hall Junior 13' 5"  (NW) 2(9)

#6 Girls Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 DEMENT, E'Niyah Watson Chapel Jr 13' 31 /2  (NW) 1(3)

13 WILLIAMS, Chaselynn Maumelle Middle 13' 3"  (NW) 2(10)

14 DAVIS, Jamiyah Watson Chapel Jr 13' 01 /4  (NW) 1(4)

15 HALL, Aubrielle Maumelle Middle 12' 83 /4  (NW) 1(5)

16 ELLIS, Alazha White Hall Junior 12' 5"  (NW) 1(6)

17 WOODSON, London White Hall Junior 11' 2"  (NW) 1(7)

18 TERRY, Emerence Watson Chapel Jr 10' 101 /4  (NW) 2(11)

19 MOODY, Elise Mills Middle Schoo10' 01 /4  (NW) 1(8)

DARROUGH, Jade Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW) 1

FORWE, Carlee LR Christian Acad NM  (NW) 1

HARRIS, A'Mara Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW) 1

DANIELS, Ka'Honest Jacksonville High NM  (NW) 1

GRIMMETT, Addy Sheridan Junior Hi NM  (NW) 2

#8 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WALKER, Ski Sylvan Hills Junior 30' 11 /2  (NW) 10

2 LAGRONE, Zoey White Hall Junior 29' 11"  (NW) 8

3 SPARKS, Endia Sylvan Hills Junior 29' 43 /4  (NW) 6

4 LONG, Abby Sheridan Junior Hi 29' 4"  (NW) 5

5 WALLACE, Thailyn White Hall Junior 29' 4"  (NW) 4

6 GOLDEN, Makensie White Hall Junior 28' 01 /2  (NW) 3

7 HOOKS, Brooklyn Sheridan Junior Hi 27' 01 /2  (NW) 2

8 WARREN, Rhyia Joe T. Robinson 26' 10"  (NW) 1

9 JACKSON, Brianna Jacksonville High 25' 101 /2  (NW)

10 BAKER, Natylie Joe T. Robinson 25' 13 /4  (NW)

11 DEMENT, E'Niyah Watson Chapel Jr 24' 103 /4  (NW)

12 PROFITT, Bailey Joe T. Robinson 24' 73 /4  (NW)

TERRY, Emerence Watson Chapel Jr NM  (NW)

MOODY, Elise Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW)

DARROUGH, Jade Mills Middle SchooNM  (NW)

HUDSON, Eriana Watson Chapel Jr NM  (NW)

#10 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 MILLER, Afton LR Christian Acad 35' 11 /2 2(1) 10

2 RAINEY, Jurnei Sylvan Hills Junior 33' 10" 2(2) 8

3 FUELL, Samantha Sheridan Junior Hi 29' 3" 1(1) 6

4 NEWTON, Mya Joe T. Robinson 28' 71 /2 2(3) 5

5 LIATSOS, Mallory Sheridan Junior Hi 28' 01 /2 2(4) 4

6 PURLEY, Khenedi Maumelle Middle 27' 10" 2(5) 3

7 HARPER, Alyssia White Hall Junior 27' 21 /2 2(6) 2

8 MITCHELL, Shacorie Sylvan Hills Junior 26' 4" 2(7) 1

9 HAIR, Marriyah Mills Middle Schoo26' 3" 2(8)

10 HATCHER, Zari Jacksonville High 25' 6" 1(2)

11 LEVERETT, Madison Sylvan Hills Junior 24' 9" 1(3)
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#10 Girls Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
12 KIMBRELL, Ryleigh Sheridan Junior Hi 24' 21 /2 1(4)

13 OLSON, Sage White Hall Junior 24' 01 /2 2(9)

14 LEWIS, Tieara Jacksonville High 23' 21 /2 1(5)

15 NKALA, Chimamanda Joe T. Robinson 22' 91 /2 2(10)

16 ARMSTRONG, I'Mari Mills Middle Schoo22' 9" 2(11)

17 RISNER, Madelyn Joe T. Robinson 22' 71 /2 1(6)

18 BULLOCKS, Trinity Mills Middle Schoo22' 0" 1(7)

19 THOMAS, Kennedi Maumelle Middle 19' 01 /2 1(8)

CANNON, Treasure Watson Chapel Jr NM 1

BEARDEN, Aubrey Watson Chapel Jr NM 1

BASS, Di'Kerirya Jacksonville High NM 1

TERRELL, Chassidy Watson Chapel Jr NM 1

#12 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 WESTFALL, Zoey Sheridan Junior Hi 82' 11" 2(1) 10

2 PRICE, Paige White Hall Junior 69' 11 /2 2(2) 8

3 HOOKS, Brooklyn Sheridan Junior Hi 66' 9" 2(3) 6

4 FUELL, Samantha Sheridan Junior Hi 65' 0" 2(4) 5

5 HAIR, Marriyah Mills Middle Schoo62' 5" 2(5) 4

6 BANKSTEN, Peyton Sylvan Hills Junior 62' 2" 2(6) 3

7 MITCHELL, Shacorie Sylvan Hills Junior 58' 21 /2 2(7) 2

8 RAINEY, Jurnei Sylvan Hills Junior 58' 2" 2(8) 1

9 PURLEY, Khenedi Maumelle Middle 57' 10" 1(1)

10 NEWTON, Mya Joe T. Robinson 57' 0" 1(2)

11 THOMAS, Kennedi Maumelle Middle 53' 11 /2 1(3)

12 BULLOCKS, Trinity Mills Middle Schoo52' 0" 1(4)

13 LEWIS, Tieara Jacksonville High 51' 31 /2 1(5)

14 ARMSTRONG, I'Mari Mills Middle Schoo48' 7" 2(9)

15 HATCHER, Zari Jacksonville High 38' 0" 1(6)

16 PARKER, Talya Joe T. Robinson 37' 61 /2 1(7)

BASS, Di'Kerirya Jacksonville High NM 1

CANNON, Treasure Watson Chapel Jr NM 1

NKALA, Chimamanda Joe T. Robinson NM 1

TERRELL, Chassidy Watson Chapel Jr NM 1

BEARDEN, Aubrey Watson Chapel Jr NM 2

OLSON, Sage White Hall Junior NM 2

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sylvan Hills Junior High SHJH 118

2 Jacksonville High School JACK 89

3 Maumelle Middle School MMMS 88

4 White Hall Junior High School WHMS 84

5 Watson Chapel Jr High WCJH 82

6 Joe T. Robinson Middle School JTRM 63

Men's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

7 Sheridan Junior High SHJ2 50

8 LR Christian Academy LRCA 49

9 Maumelle High School MAUM 14

10 Mills Middle School MIMI 5

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Sylvan Hills Junior High SHJH 136.5

2 Sheridan Junior High SHJ2 128

3 White Hall Junior High School WHMS 117.5

4 Joe T. Robinson Middle School JTRM 86

5 Jacksonville High School JACK 61

6 Maumelle Middle School MMMS 46

7 Mills Middle School MIMI 43

8 LR Christian Academy LRCA 28

9 Watson Chapel Jr High WCJH 10
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